
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
17 
33 
1 

29 
43 
88 
13 
50 
10 
85 

97 
78 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 
Kyle Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
Tyler O'Hara 
James Rispoli 
Max Flinders 
Cory West 
Bobby Fong 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 

Rocco Landers 
Kyle Ohnsorg 

Make 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
IND 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 

HD 
IND 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 

Diff 

0.615 
1.912 
2.293 

14.539 
19.513 
28.523 
30.273 
34.672 
35.925 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
11:59.912 
12:00.527 
12:01.824 
12:02.205 
12:14.451 
12:19.425 
12:28.435 
12:30.185 
12:34.584 
12:35.837 

7:52.885 

Best Tm 
1:29.377 
1:29.349 
1:29.364 
1:29.526 
1:30.347 
1:31.192 
1:32.178 
1:30.132 
1:33.523 
1:33.626 

1:33.006 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
RydFast Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2024 4:19:50 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.615 

Avg. Speed 

102.012 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.349 

Best Speed 

102.743 

Best Lap by 

33 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:05:28 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/20/2024 16:05 


